Matchday 1
Group

Grupo A
Grupo A
Grupo B

Grupo B

Matchday 2
Group

Grupo A
Grupo A
Grupo B

Grupo B

Matchday 3
Group

Grupo A
Grupo A
Grupo B

Grupo B

Matchday 4
Group

Grupo A
Grupo A
Grupo B

Grupo B

PREMIER TOUR LEAGUE - CLAUSURA 2025

Calendar: 4A MASCULINA / Fase grupos

Date/venue

3/29/25,9:00 AM
Padel Aljau

4/19/25,12:00 PM
Club Social ...

3/29/25,11:00 AM
Quality Padel

3/30/25, 6:00 PM
Padel Alex

Date/venue

5/4/25,11:00 AM
Quality Padel

5/30/25, 7:30 PM
polideportiv...

4/6/25,12:00 PM
Club Social ...

5/4/25,9:30 AM
Centro depor...

Date/venue

4/26/25,11:00 AM
Quality Padel

4/27/25,10:00 AM
Club Social ...

4/27/25,12:00 PM
Club Social ...

5/24/25,12:00 PM
Padel Alex

Date/venue

5/11/25,10:00 AM
polideportiv...

5/11/25, 8:30 PM
Quality Padel

5/11/25,10:00 AM
Centro depor...

5/11/25,12:00 PM
Club Social ...

Home
Padel Aljau

PULSAR ENERGY - TIRO
PICHON

Quality club

Printalba

Home
Quality Pro

CLUB PADEL GRANJA LA
PALMERA

RADIKAL - TIRO PICHON

LA RAQUETA 4ta

Home
Quality Pro

PULSAR ENERGY - TIRO
PICHON

RADIKAL - TIRO PICHON

Printalba

Home

CLUB PADEL GRANJA LA
PALMERA

Quality Pro
LA RAQUETA 4ta

RADIKAL - TIRO PICHON

1/2

Result

15:0

15:0

510

15:0

Result

015

87

015

13:2

Result

015

9:6

4

9:6

Result

015

015

6:9

69

Away team
Quality Pro

CLUB PADEL GRANJA LA
PALMERA

RADIKAL - TIRO PICHON

LA RAQUETA 4ta

Away team

PULSAR ENERGY - TIRO
PICHON

Padel Aljau

Printalba

Quality club

Away team

CLUB PADEL GRANJA LA
PALMERA

Padel Aljau

LA RAQUETA 4ta

Quality club

Away team

PULSAR ENERGY - TIRO
PICHON

Padel Aljau

Printalba

Quality club



Matchday 5
Group

Grupo A
Grupo A
Grupo B

Grupo B

Matchday 6
Group

Grupo A
Grupo A
Grupo B

Grupo B

Date/venue

5/24/25, 9:00 AM
Padel Aljau

5/25/25,11:30 AM
Club Social ...

5/25/25,11:00 AM
Quality Padel

5/25/25,12:00 PM
Padel Alex

Date/venue

6/6/25, 8:30 PM
Padel Aljau

6/8/25,10:00 AM
polideportiv...

6/7/25,12:30 PM
Quality Padel

6/8/25,10:00 AM
Centro depor...

Home
Padel Aljau

PULSAR ENERGY - TIRO
PICHON

Quality club

Printalba

Home
Padel Aljau

CLUB PADEL GRANJA LA
PALMERA

Quality club

LA RAQUETA 4ta

2/2

Result

15:0

15:0

12:3

15:0

Result

69

9:6

7:8

9:6

P xporty

Away team

CLUB PADEL GRANJA LA
PALMERA

Quality Pro
LA RAQUETA 4ta

RADIKAL - TIRO PICHON

Away team

PULSAR ENERGY - TIRO
PICHON

Quality Pro
Printalba

RADIKAL - TIRO PICHON
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